
Fastighet

Adress
Objektnr

RACKARBERGEN 3

Sjukhusbacken 20
74190054

Antal rum
Våningsplan 1 Tr Ned

1

Datum
Skala
Dokument ID

2025-12-11
100

2116842
1:



Fastighet

Adress
Objektnr

RACKARBERGEN 3

Sjukhusbacken 20
74190054

Antal rum
Våningsplan -

1

Datum
Skala
Dokument ID

2025-12-11
100

B1000021862E
1:


